
Atletic Mandragola

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Borin Morena (07/1512) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruno Federico (07/1327) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cirdei Vashe Dorin (07/1513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Brandon (07/1510) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milano Simone (07/1539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musso Marco (07/1542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borin Morena 07/1512 0 0 0,00

Bruno Federico 07/1327 0 0 0,00

Cirdei Vashe Dorin 07/1513 0 0 0,00

Lombardi Brandon 07/1510 0 0 0,00

Milano Simone 07/1539 0 0 0,00

Musso Marco 07/1542 0 0 0,00

Carrozzeria Rinnova

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Andreo Irene (07/1545) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cutellè Andrea (07/182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianotti Pret Erika (07/181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pattaro Maurizio (07/124) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quagliero Alberto (07/300) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Luca (07/305) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Andreo Irene 07/1545 0 0 0,00

Cutellè Andrea 07/182 0 0 0,00

Gianotti Pret Erika 07/181 0 0 0,00

Pattaro Maurizio 07/124 0 0 0,00

Quagliero Alberto 07/300 0 0 0,00

Ricci Luca 07/305 0 0 0,00

Faseuj & Quajette

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Albino Renato (07/244) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blasco Giuseppe (07/640) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cossu Simona (07/246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianino Stefano (07/641) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orlandi Andrea (07/719) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedergnana Danila (07/249) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Albino Renato 07/244 0 0 0,00

Blasco Giuseppe 07/640 0 0 0,00

Cossu Simona 07/246 0 0 0,00

Gianino Stefano 07/641 0 0 0,00

Orlandi Andrea 07/719 0 0 0,00

Pedergnana Danila 07/249 0 0 0,00

Summertime

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Actis Andrea (07/1524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Actis Fabio (07/1351) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brucco Giuseppe Lorenzo (07/335) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dezutti Gian Paolo (07/199) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orengia Gianmario (07/1255) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosolin Yuri (07/1036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomasi Canovo Cinzia (07/1003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Actis Andrea 07/1524 0 0 0,00

Actis Fabio 07/1351 0 0 0,00

Brucco Giuseppe 07/335 0 0 0,00

Dezutti Gian Paolo 07/199 0 0 0,00

Orengia Gianmario 07/1255 0 0 0,00

Rosolin Yuri 07/1036 0 0 0,00

Tomasi Canovo Cinzia 07/1003 0 0 0,00


